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822,516$                    

94,783$                      
700$                           

Total Beginning Cash 917,999$                    

Revenues
Estimated Property Taxes 382,000$                    
Moorage 535,122$                    
Other Operating Revenues 943,545$                    
Interest Revenues 15,000$                      
Grant Revenues 20,000$                      

-                                  
Revenue Bond

1,895,667                   
Cash Balance Used As Revenue (85,788)$                     

Total Revenues 1,809,879$                  

Expenditures
Operating Expenditures 1,586,445$                  

26,610$                      
Construction Fund -$                                
Debt Service Payments 196,825$                    

-$                                
-$                                

Total Expenditures 1,809,879$                  

Estimated Ending Unreserved Cash 908,304$                    
Cash Held In Reserve 95,483$                      

Total Ending Cash 1,003,787$                  

Ogle Road Contingency

Capital Improvement

LTGO Bonds

Petty Cash

State Parks Sewer Grant

Cost of Issuance (Bonds)

SubTotal

Port of Brownsville 2016 Budget

5% of Revenue

Reserve Account Fund
GO Bond Fund

Credit Cards on Hand

General Fund
Investment Pool Fund

Construction Fund
Construction Fund Investment Fund
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